
Smith & Schmidt,
FRESCO PAINTING AND PAPER HANGING

OFFICE : ROOM 516

Central Bank Bids.. OAKLAND

172 Ell OAKLAND, Emm
Ellis Warren B, upholsterer, r 72 San

Pablo av
Ellsworth C F Mrs, moved to S F
" Chas H, moved to S F
" Henry P, harnessmkr F Weuscher, r

1006 25th av
ELLSWORTH JOHN, Judge Superior

Court Department No 3, Court
House, r Alameda

" John, tailor Brown & McKinnon, r

456 8th
" John C, marine eng, r 1710 12th

ELLSWORTH LOVILLA MRS,
Mechanical System of Dressmaking:,
Dressmaking and System Taught,

1108^ Broadway over Kenney &
Wells, r same

" May Mrs, r 844 Oak
" Susan F Miss, r 1211 Chestnut
"WE porter P P C Co, r S F
Ellwood Matthew, emp S P Co, r 520 5th

Elming Frank, watchman S F, r 1614

12th
Elmore Geo W, r 590 Jones
Elmquist Gustaf E, painter, r 1433 Fil-

bert
Elrod Fdw R, r Vernal av nr May av
" John, carp, r Boston av nr Hopkins
ELROD JOHN W, Proprietor Empire

Market 617 E 12th, r 959 E 21st
" Ruthford, driver J W Elrod, r 959

E 21 st

Elsey Building, 856 Bdy
" Chas, r 652 11th
" Herman, r 653 11th
" Nellie Miss, nurse 514 15th, r same
Elster Gustav, butcher H Jund, r 47th

nr Grove
Elvidge Annie Miss, r 912 Poplar
" Chas, draftsman S F, r 912 Poplar
" Fred H, bkkpr S F, r 935 Poplar
Elvin Danl, r Fruitvale
Ely Eugene L, carp, r 12t nr Stanford

av Golden Gate
" Frank A, bkkpr S F, r Chetwood nr

Santa Rosa av
" Geo J, policeman, r 1218 26th
" Geo S B, marine eng, r 812 Chester
" Geo S B Jr, r 812 Chester
" Ivy Miss, r 12th nr Stanford av

Golden Gate
" Jas, r 2321 Telegraph av
" Jas J B, r 812 Chester
" Milton G,bkmn S P Co, r 1659 Taylor
" Sarah E Mrs, r 1211 Alice
" S D, r Chetwood nr Santa Rosa av
" Susie L Miss, r 1218 26th
" Wallace A, physician, r 1211 Alice
" Wm W R, fireman, r 812 Chester
Elzy E J, mining supt, r 116 5th
" May Miss, r 116 5th
Emanuel Hiem, solr Chicago Clock Co, r

671 6th
Emberg Chas, lab, r 957 Park way
Embury Franc B Miss, elk The Lace

House, r 1365 Market

Embury Jas V, carp and bldr 1365 Mar-
ket, r same

" Mabel Miss, student, r 1365 Market
" Wm L, elk F J Edwards, r 1475 22d

av
Erne C Ernest, eng S P Co, r 1023 Wood
" Marie Mrs. r 1355 8th
Emerald Laura Mrs, emp C C L Co
Emerick August, gardener, r 843 Isa-

bella
Emerine Annie, dom 557 10th
" Geo M. elk P Crinnion, r 971 Clay
Emerson August, r 152 5th
" Geo T, r E 14th nr Fruitvale av
" Mary Mrs, notions E 14th nr Fruit-

vale av, r same
"ZD Mrs. r 973 7th
Emerson, see also Emmerson
Emery A R, dress cutting teacher 1112

Jefferson, r same
" Chas W (Emery & Prosser) r 1170

E 20th
" District Public School, J Mallocl

prin, 41st nr San Pablo av
" Geo F, elk W P Wheeler, r 2222 An-

dover
" Hannah C Mrs, r 451 Plymouth av
" Hattie S Miss, student, r 1170 E 20th
" Henry H, r San Pablo av cor Park av
" John, emp S P Co, r 1725 14th
" J S, r San Pablo av cor Park av
"LB Mrs, r 1300 Webster

EMERY & PROSSER
(Charles W Emery, and George S
Prosser) Wood, Coal, Hay, Grain and
Building Material, 1155 23d Av.
Telephone 706 5 Bells

" Wallace R, foreman C C Mills, r 425
Park av

" Walter A, emp S P Co, r 451 Ply-
mouth av

Emeryville Free Kindergarten, Miss
Ida G Howard prin, 259 Hollis

EMERYVILLE POST OFFICE, J C
Coburn P M, Park av cor Halleck

Emigh Jas L, elk S F, r 528 24th
" Nellie M Miss, r 528 24th
" Thos P, ship owner S F, r 528 24th
" Thos P Jr, student, r 528 24th
Emlav Chas A, harnessmkr O Emlay, r

690 25th
" Louis A, restaurant S F, r 523 36th
" May Miss, student, r 690 25th
" Oliver, harnessmkr 365 13th, r 690

25th
Emmerich Balthazar, barber San Pablo

av nr Alcatraz av, r same
" L Mrs, midwife San Pablo av nr

Alcatraz av, r same
Emmerson John R, ins Central Bank

bids, r 586 10th
Emmons F W, carp S P Co, r 948 Camp-

bell
" Geo W, collr S P Co, r 586 10th
" Harry, cash boy F Becker, r 586 10th
" Mellissa J Mrs, furn rms:32 Telegraph

av
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